
Winter Trophy 2018 Rd 1 KTM - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 472 MEIER G. - KTM 1:28.807
Miglior T.

1 1:32.375 09:40:53.255

2 1:55.065 09:42:48.320

3 1:44.287 09:44:32.607

4 1:30.411 09:46:03.018

5 1:58.879 09:48:01.897

6 1:29.291 09:49:31.188

7 2:24.464 09:51:55.652

8 1:28.807 09:53:24.459

9 1:58.678 09:55:23.137

 Po. 2 - # 130 GIORGI A. - KTM + 00.404
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.312 09:40:21.690

2 1:29.211 09:41:50.901

3 1:40.434 09:43:31.335

4 1:29.231 09:45:00.566

5 1:43.704 09:46:44.270

 Po. 3 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - KTM + 01.281
Dif. Primo

1 1:30.589 09:41:05.945

2 1:50.054 09:42:55.999

3 1:45.517 09:44:41.516

4 1:30.088 09:46:11.604

5 2:16.814 09:48:28.418

6 1:30.641 09:49:59.059

7 1:39.838 09:51:38.897

8 1:30.509 09:53:09.406

 Po. 4 - # 81 ZABLONIER P. - KTM + 02.307
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.671 09:40:20.179

2 2:24.262 09:42:44.441

3 1:32.679 09:44:17.120

4 1:32.887 09:45:50.007

5 3:21.158 09:49:11.165

6 1:31.114 09:50:42.279

7 1:31.863 09:52:14.142

8 2:40.464 09:54:54.606

 Po. 5 - # 33 GERBER N. - KTM + 02.360
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.757 09:41:42.583

2 1:31.466 09:43:14.049

3 1:49.559 09:45:03.608

4 1:48.048 09:46:51.656

5 4:10.001 09:51:01.657

6 1:31.167 09:52:32.824

7 1:48.179 09:54:21.003

 Po. 6 - # 123 CANTELE C. - KTM + 02.391
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.391 09:40:30.216

2 1:32.932 09:42:03.148

3 2:09.826 09:44:12.974

4 1:31.489 09:45:44.463

5 1:44.565 09:47:29.028

6 1:31.552 09:49:00.580

7 1:31.198 09:50:31.778

8 2:02.313 09:52:34.091

9 1:31.638 09:54:05.729

 Po. 7 - # 20 ROSSI A. - KTM + 02.508
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.612 09:41:43.850

2 1:32.389 09:43:16.239

3 1:51.721 09:45:07.960

4 3:28.010 09:48:35.970

5 1:32.584 09:50:08.554

6 1:31.315 09:51:39.869

7 1:42.183 09:53:22.052

 Po. 8 - # 166 BONU' L. - KTM + 03.491
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.223 09:40:36.738

2 5:39.148 09:46:15.886

3 1:32.521 09:47:48.407

4 1:37.270 09:49:25.677

5 1:32.298 09:50:57.975

6 1:51.015 09:52:48.990

7 1:33.192 09:54:22.182

 Po. 9 - # 201 LAURO N. - KTM + 03.567
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.638 09:40:50.250

2 1:51.185 09:42:41.435

3 1:33.773 09:44:15.208

4 1:58.986 09:46:14.194

5 2:03.270 09:48:17.464

6 1:56.889 09:50:14.353

7 1:32.374 09:51:46.727

8 2:17.053 09:54:03.780

 Po. 10 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM + 03.791
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.760 09:40:17.588

2 1:57.719 09:42:15.307

3 1:32.953 09:43:48.260

4 2:11.593 09:45:59.853

5 1:32.598 09:47:32.451

6 1:32.863 09:49:05.314

7 3:03.099 09:52:08.413

8 1:33.382 09:53:41.795

 Po. 11 - # 399 PETRIN D. - KTM + 03.818
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.846 09:40:25.698

2 1:33.421 09:41:59.119

3 3:17.631 09:45:16.750

4 1:33.057 09:46:49.807

5 1:54.240 09:48:44.047

6 1:32.625 09:50:16.672

7 1:55.137 09:52:11.809

8 1:35.163 09:53:46.972

 Po. 12 - # 375 BORGIOLI T. - KTM + 04.230
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.807 09:42:13.548

2 2:10.798 09:44:24.346

3 1:33.037 09:45:57.383

4 1:33.143 09:47:30.526

5 2:11.856 09:49:42.382

6 1:51.092 09:51:33.474

7 1:34.663 09:53:08.137

8 1:33.513 09:54:41.650

Fastest lap: 1:28.807 
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Winter Trophy 2018 Rd 1 KTM - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 37 CAGNO E. - KTM + 04.381
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.591 09:40:26.892

2 1:34.091 09:42:00.983

3 1:33.375 09:43:34.358

4 1:33.432 09:45:07.790

5 1:49.529 09:46:57.319

6 1:33.188 09:48:30.507

7 1:33.637 09:50:04.144

8 1:55.928 09:52:00.072

9 1:33.662 09:53:33.734

10 2:09.532 09:55:43.266

 Po. 14 - # 46 CINEROLI M. - KTM + 04.657
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.332 09:40:43.054

2 1:47.493 09:42:30.547

3 1:34.445 09:44:04.992

4 1:33.589 09:45:38.581

5 2:00.441 09:47:39.022

6 1:35.078 09:49:14.100

7 2:02.593 09:51:16.693

8 1:33.464 09:52:50.157

 Po. 15 - # 230 UNGARO M. - KTM + 04.939
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.454 09:40:24.978

2 2:20.022 09:42:45.000

3 1:34.116 09:44:19.116

4 2:25.623 09:46:44.739

5 1:33.829 09:48:18.568

6 1:33.746 09:49:52.314

7 2:48.347 09:52:40.661

8 1:43.791 09:54:24.452

 Po. 16 - # 128 DALLA VALERIA E. - KTM + 05.048
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.855 09:40:44.931

2 1:50.361 09:42:35.292

3 1:34.627 09:44:09.919

4 2:24.965 09:46:34.884

5 1:36.310 09:48:11.194

6 1:55.364 09:50:06.558

7 1:37.015 09:51:43.573

8 2:28.781 09:54:12.354

 Po. 17 - # 700 ANTONIAZZI D. - KTM + 06.400
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.211 09:40:32.985

2 1:51.157 09:42:24.142

3 1:36.554 09:44:00.696

4 3:21.964 09:47:22.660

5 1:35.207 09:48:57.867

6 1:55.147 09:50:53.014

 Po. 18 - # 342 TORTA S. - KTM + 06.998
Dif. Primo

1 1:37.232 09:41:23.457

2 1:36.305 09:42:59.762

3 1:57.109 09:44:56.871

4 1:43.959 09:46:40.830

5 1:58.629 09:48:39.459

6 1:35.805 09:50:15.264

7 1:54.159 09:52:09.423

 Po. 19 - # 47 COGO L. - KTM + 07.382
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.321 09:40:42.480

2 1:45.151 09:42:27.631

3 1:36.460 09:44:04.091

4 2:03.870 09:46:07.961

5 1:36.189 09:47:44.150

6 1:50.142 09:49:34.292

7 1:36.860 09:51:11.152

8 2:19.527 09:53:30.679

9 1:41.817 09:55:12.496

 Po. 20 - # 501 GUGLIELMETTI M. - KTM + 07.906
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.864 09:42:08.996

2 1:36.852 09:43:45.848

3 1:56.095 09:45:41.943

4 1:38.612 09:47:20.555

5 2:15.994 09:49:36.549

6 1:36.713 09:51:13.262

7 2:05.552 09:53:18.814

8 1:37.080 09:54:55.894

 Po. 21 - # 242 UNSELD R. - KTM + 09.103
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.101 09:40:54.920

2 1:38.805 09:42:33.725

3 2:13.541 09:44:47.266

4 1:39.888 09:46:27.154

5 1:48.144 09:48:15.298

6 2:49.733 09:51:05.031

7 1:37.910 09:52:42.941

8 1:55.530 09:54:38.471

 Po. 22 - # 289 POLLO L. - KTM + 13.714
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.349 09:41:47.908

2 1:48.300 09:43:36.208

3 1:44.524 09:45:20.732

4 1:42.521 09:47:03.253

5 1:44.872 09:48:48.125

6 1:47.108 09:50:35.233

7 1:44.198 09:52:19.431

8 1:57.182 09:54:16.613

 Po. 23 - # 470 CASTELLI L. - KTM + 17.797
Dif. Primo

1 2:59.791 09:43:23.453

2 1:46.796 09:45:10.249

3 3:11.355 09:48:21.604

4 1:48.433 09:50:10.037

5 3:16.616 09:53:26.653

6 1:46.604 09:55:13.257

Fastest lap: 1:28.807 
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